
POS RIDER BIKE LAPS ELAPSED TIME AVG LAP LAP1 LAP2 LAP3 LAP4 LAP5 LAP6 LAP7 LAP8 LAP9

1 Russell- Ricky KAW- 8 02.35.10.462 19.23.807 18.12.012* 18.32.269* 18.32.775* 19.35.356* 19.44.039* 20.04.735* 20.40.479* 19.48.797*

2 Rice- Jackson GAS- 8 02.40.21.772 20.02.721 19.01.062* 19.45.415* 19.48.336* 19.56.278* 20.30.293* 20.05.814* 20.27.241* 20.47.333*

3 Fowler- Haven HUS- 8 02.41.14.930 20.09.366 18.49.905* 19.31.546* 19.50.836* 20.28.975* 20.05.412* 20.11.471* 20.19.182* 21.57.603*

4 Stevens- Cooper GAS- 8 02.47.55.121 20.59.390 19.15.558* 19.57.443* 20.26.052* 20.29.163* 20.51.331* 21.15.694* 23.32.977* 22.06.903*

5 Summerlin- Dylan GAS- 8 02.50.28.651 21.18.581 18.15.785* 18.31.557* 19.14.227* 20.09.625* 24.46.283* 23.13.774* 24.15.181* 22.02.219*

6 Mclean- Ryan DUC- 8 02.52.05.252 21.30.656 19.51.423* 21.04.590* 20.50.982* 21.08.810* 21.43.712* 22.04.225* 22.44.303* 22.37.207*

7 Connelly- Nolan KTM- 8 02.56.29.714 22.03.714 20.02.935* 20.53.988* 21.18.454* 22.28.562* 21.59.992* 22.13.885* 23.15.458* 24.16.440*

8 Wall Jr- Joshua GAS- 8 02.57.01.884 22.07.735 20.38.229* 21.23.788* 21.32.654* 22.09.971* 22.07.072* 22.29.604* 23.34.100* 23.06.466*

9 Cornish- Chris YAM- 7 02.29.58.637 21.25.519 19.21.051* 20.44.643* 20.08.448* 21.12.193* 21.05.637* 23.26.748* 23.59.917*  

10 Coburn- Sheldon GAS- 7 02.42.33.386 23.13.340 20.43.112* 22.32.735* 23.33.457* 23.12.659* 24.27.441* 23.09.828* 24.54.154*  

11 Aiken- Kayden KAW- 4 01.21.22.380 20.20.595 19.25.190* 20.23.529* 20.21.813* 21.11.848*     

12 Burns- Carson KTM- 3 01.01.04.961 20.21.653 19.28.553* 19.56.968* 21.39.440*      

13 Randles- Hunter KTM- 1 22.46.603 22.46.603 22.46.603*        

POS RIDER BIKE LAPS ELAPSED TIME AVG LAP LAP1 LAP2 LAP3 LAP4 LAP5 LAP6 LAP7 LAP8 LAP9

1 Hinders- Todd DUC- 8 02.48.03.156 21.00.394 20.17.366* 20.34.585* 20.22.998* 20.49.278* 20.32.292* 21.23.827* 21.56.898* 22.05.912*

2 Hansen- Tyler GAS- 8 02.50.34.463 21.19.307 20.17.382* 20.33.663* 20.23.310* 21.07.664* 21.37.301* 22.19.150* 22.25.015* 21.50.978*

3 Turner- Ryan OTH- 8 02.50.39.553 21.19.944 20.21.654* 20.47.431* 20.32.360* 21.02.149* 20.38.680* 22.09.627* 22.56.711* 22.10.941*

4 Barstow- Jesse YAM- 8 02.58.02.975 22.15.371 21.41.034* 21.42.703* 21.25.471* 22.11.446* 21.53.659* 22.13.106* 23.04.907* 23.50.649*

5 Forsberg- Eric DUC- 7 02.35.20.481 22.11.497 21.12.489* 21.09.965* 21.55.119* 21.31.548* 21.24.281* 25.59.540* 22.07.539*  

6 Beal- John OTH- 7 02.35.27.255 22.12.465 21.08.282* 21.18.287* 21.43.716* 22.16.108* 22.59.365* 22.51.072* 23.10.425*  

7 Lathrop- Chris YAM- 7 02.43.36.401 23.22.343 21.27.056* 22.39.011* 22.41.022* 23.45.491* 23.26.934* 24.39.661* 24.57.226*  

8 Gibbs- Anthonee KAW- 4 01.27.01.845 21.45.461 21.10.294* 21.56.847* 22.02.410* 21.52.294*     

Row- Cody KTM- 0 --.-- --.--         
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POS RIDER BIKE LAPS ELAPSED TIME AVG LAP LAP1 LAP2 LAP3 LAP4 LAP5 LAP6 LAP7 LAP8 LAP9

1 Borg- Ryder KTM- 8 02.38.26.644 19.48.330 19.22.048* 18.40.895* 19.09.879* 20.01.299* 19.33.153* 19.55.180* 21.06.116* 20.38.074*

2 Peach- Cooper KTM- 8 02.53.17.016 21.39.627 20.51.692* 19.49.322* 20.10.437* 21.11.675* 21.17.156* 22.05.599* 24.48.997* 23.02.138*

3 Belles- Kylon KTM- 8 02.56.38.435 22.04.804 21.04.582* 20.49.553* 21.35.030* 21.49.052* 21.49.981* 21.52.353* 24.41.551* 22.56.333*

4 Dyck- Daniel KTM- 7 02.35.48.760 22.15.537 22.19.117* 21.37.509* 22.06.795* 20.52.437* 22.45.524* 22.22.324* 23.45.054*  

5 Oehlerich- Dylan KTM- 7 02.36.56.609 22.25.229 22.00.541* 21.19.542* 21.49.249* 22.51.556* 22.33.113* 22.52.747* 23.29.861*  

6 Sheard- Clayton KTM- 7 02.39.14.211 22.44.887 21.58.949* 21.53.066* 22.31.196* 23.06.326* 22.50.053* 23.10.036* 23.44.585*  

7 Dumar- George YAM- 7 02.41.50.344 23.07.192 22.36.407* 22.32.380* 22.46.121* 23.23.128* 23.07.413* 23.32.239* 23.52.656*  

8 Raymond- Chandler GAS- 7 02.47.25.696 23.55.099 22.57.431* 23.32.597* 23.54.502* 24.07.009* 23.36.961* 24.16.062* 25.01.134*  

9 Fox- Ostyn YAM- 3 01.14.21.153 24.47.051 24.05.211* 24.42.537* 25.33.405*      

Page- Rutger KAW- 0 --.-- --.--         

POS RIDER BIKE LAPS ELAPSED TIME AVG LAP LAP1 LAP2 LAP3 LAP4 LAP5 LAP6 LAP7 LAP8 LAP9

1 Sagnis- Jimmy YAM- 7 02.45.34.819 23.39.259 24.00.826* 23.09.328* 22.51.855* 23.42.151* 23.23.686* 23.23.632* 25.03.341*

2 Evans- Grant KAW- 7 02.51.24.349 24.29.192 24.15.371* 23.30.606* 23.36.078* 23.58.675* 25.30.868* 24.45.447* 25.47.304*

3 McFadden- Travis YAM- 6 02.36.25.136 26.04.189 26.21.326* 25.48.413* 25.36.942* 27.01.187* 26.32.077* 25.05.191*  

4 Callahan- Justin YAM- 6 02.37.27.770 26.14.628 24.43.306* 24.53.700* 25.26.151* 26.08.970* 28.06.957* 28.08.686*  

5 Henden- Tyler KAW- 6 03.05.33.981 30.55.663 28.38.581* 28.37.944* 27.42.666* 31.53.608* 35.35.451* 33.05.731*  

6 Lenoue- Casey YAM- 1 26.52.540 26.52.540 26.52.540*       

POS RIDER BIKE LAPS ELAPSED TIME AVG LAP LAP1 LAP2 LAP3 LAP4 LAP5 LAP6 LAP7 LAP8 LAP9

1 Higgerson- Cody KTM- 7 02.50.06.272 24.18.038 24.52.824* 24.06.288* 23.58.763* 24.35.283* 23.08.614* 24.30.795* 24.53.705*

2 Carbaugh- Jesse KTM- 7 02.53.01.376 24.43.053 26.02.671* 23.31.547* 23.36.339* 23.34.997* 24.56.267* 25.14.229* 26.05.326*

3 Flagler- Rob KTM- 7 02.54.50.768 24.58.681 24.53.341* 24.01.021* 24.10.468* 25.49.627* 24.34.762* 25.22.486* 25.59.063*

4 Serles- Shon HUS- 7 02.55.10.988 25.01.569 25.02.319* 27.01.808* 23.52.489* 26.06.298* 24.01.227* 24.50.270* 24.16.577*

5 Gagner- Jarin YAM- 7 02.57.58.219 25.25.459 24.49.468* 24.59.453* 24.44.564* 25.04.959* 26.05.762* 25.41.538* 26.32.475*

6 Upson- Norm GAS- 7 03.01.40.069 25.57.152 26.19.046* 25.09.749* 25.17.238* 25.08.892* 26.48.732* 26.14.350* 26.42.062*

7 Freistat- Brandon KTM- 6 02.38.41.252 26.26.875 26.06.203* 25.02.354* 25.43.853* 26.07.092* 28.16.323* 27.25.427*  

8 Whtley- Brian KTM- 6 02.39.44.398 26.37.399 26.23.314* 25.15.440* 26.28.575* 26.59.781* 26.28.564* 28.08.724*  

9 Zylsrol- Brandon HON- 6 02.43.07.289 27.11.214 26.37.605* 25.49.980* 25.44.231* 27.36.760* 28.09.026* 29.09.687*  

10 Smith- Josh HON- 6 02.48.11.832 28.01.972 28.37.148* 28.26.734* 27.51.826* 28.20.769* 27.23.972* 27.31.383*  

Senior Semi-Pro

Vet Semi-Pro



11 Harman- Timothy HON- 6 02.48.32.766 33.42.553 29.31.192* 29.07.555* 55.18.034* 26.58.075* 27.37.910*   

12 McGee- Cavan KTM- 6 02.57.38.694 29.36.449 29.41.717* 28.20.003* 28.08.403* 29.09.661* 31.20.663* 30.58.247*  

13 Smith- Jason OTH- 2 55.06.690 27.33.345 28.17.718* 26.48.972*      

POS RIDER BIKE LAPS ELAPSED TIME AVG LAP LAP1 LAP2 LAP3 LAP4 LAP5 LAP6 LAP7 LAP8 LAP9

1 Lardon- Daneil HUS- 7 02.46.58.706 23.51.243 24.17.781* 22.42.865* 23.18.855* 22.36.935* 23.49.128* 24.19.521* 25.53.621*

2 Seehorn- Evan KAW- 7 02.48.18.189 24.02.598 24.49.970* 23.00.129* 23.17.344* 24.19.795* 23.48.795* 24.28.933* 24.33.223*

3 Stratten- James KTM- 7 02.49.30.696 24.12.956 25.28.898* 22.54.573* 22.31.853* 23.02.655* 25.12.671* 24.18.458* 26.01.588*

4 Backstrom- Jake KAW- 7 02.58.19.178 25.28.454 25.51.006* 23.38.624* 24.07.923* 25.11.226* 26.45.046* 25.39.573* 27.05.780*

5 Sartori- Jeffrey KTM- 7 03.01.20.245 25.54.320 26.16.973* 25.02.526* 24.39.394* 26.07.559* 25.07.393* 26.03.164* 28.03.236*

6 Sanderson- Chase YAM- 7 03.02.24.146 26.03.449 27.38.378* 25.06.580* 25.08.849* 25.11.369* 25.26.413* 25.15.915* 28.36.642*

7 Backstrom- Ty HON- 7 03.09.40.621 27.05.803 26.47.540* 24.23.471* 25.02.247* 25.17.395* 25.00.866* 26.12.297* 36.56.805*

8 Koehler- Cameron KTM- 6 02.39.54.948 26.39.158 25.32.389* 24.31.293* 24.48.626* 28.34.458* 27.30.739* 28.57.443*  

9 Roberts- Reese KTM- 6 02.42.12.346 27.02.057 29.05.751* 27.16.814* 26.01.167* 27.06.986* 26.37.623* 26.04.005*  

10 Johansen- Jalen YAM- 6 02.43.31.439 27.15.239 27.48.262* 26.52.990* 28.17.283* 25.50.494* 27.48.644* 26.53.766*  

11 Kendall- Kase KAW- 6 02.44.38.572 27.26.428 26.03.921* 24.46.045* 25.44.970* 28.19.365* 29.07.642* 30.36.629*  

12 Danhof- Andrew KTM- 6 02.56.57.807 29.29.634 27.52.934* 27.10.311* 28.59.465* 32.10.542* 30.16.362* 30.28.193*  

13 Jorgensen- Jesse KTM- 6 02.58.33.417 29.45.569 30.36.979* 28.36.952* 30.09.790* 28.23.759* 31.20.997* 29.24.940*  

14 McIntosh- Tyler YAM- 6 03.04.31.094 30.45.182 32.03.166* 29.21.111* 27.36.034* 28.04.794* 31.00.090* 36.25.899*  

15 Tyson- Andrew KTM- 5 02.50.16.985 34.03.397 34.24.802* 33.02.066* 32.49.232* 35.12.657* 34.48.228*   

16 Wassom- Jacob YAM- 3 01.11.11.286 23.43.762 24.34.943* 23.27.585* 23.08.758*     

POS RIDER BIKE LAPS ELAPSED TIME AVG LAP LAP1 LAP2 LAP3 LAP4 LAP5 LAP6 LAP7 LAP8 LAP9

1 GiveErTheOnion 8 02.56.43.474 22.05.434 24.02.912* 22.10.937* 21.20.436* 21.54.032* 21.31.742* 21.43.289* 21.52.661* 22.07.465*

2 Slightly Above Average 8

3 TheClutchCartel 7 02.38.35.652 22.39.378 24.15.251* 22.32.006* 21.40.897* 22.47.492* 21.58.334* 22.56.865* 22.24.807*  

4 Speedy Zavala 7 02.42.41.864 23.14.552 25.14.697* 21.45.576* 22.42.544* 22.52.024* 23.15.599* 23.01.244* 23.50.180*  

5 JAT 7 02.44.56.629 23.33.804 24.36.475* 24.06.197* 22.16.843* 24.13.498* 22.37.024* 24.17.630* 22.48.962*  

6 Waddington 7 02.46.34.936 23.47.848 24.46.482* 24.07.388* 21.42.766* 24.58.584* 22.21.244* 24.57.238* 23.41.234*  

7 No Gas 7 02.49.37.289 24.13.898 24.24.290* 25.53.213* 21.59.003* 27.09.102* 21.42.348* 26.01.580* 22.27.753*  

8 JK 7 02.54.30.595 24.55.799 26.08.664* 25.18.250* 23.44.843* 25.00.903* 23.57.938* 26.16.802* 24.03.195*  

Unlimited Expert

Team



9 2 Mouseketeers 7 02.56.20.754 25.11.536 27.35.915* 25.07.716* 23.18.419* 25.22.199* 23.26.983* 26.59.893* 24.29.629*  

10 Hammer Down 7 02.59.15.800 25.36.542 25.59.836* 26.51.615* 23.45.606* 27.12.659* 24.29.898* 26.30.088* 24.26.098*  

11 Gallivan 6 02.36.36.584 26.06.097 27.30.738* 24.45.190* 25.28.386* 24.55.878* 27.05.501* 26.50.891*   

12 Deary Rippers 6 02.36.44.016 26.07.336 27.32.494* 25.58.841* 24.17.793* 26.41.077* 24.11.591* 28.02.220*   

13 Two Slow 2 Strokes 6 02.40.40.587 26.46.764 27.50.171* 27.12.331* 25.35.177* 26.57.327* 25.34.056* 27.31.525*   

14 FGP 6 02.41.33.342 26.55.557 27.58.807* 27.24.695* 25.18.395* 26.57.351* 26.01.449* 27.52.645*   

15 OTC Racing 6 02.45.28.858 27.34.809 29.26.918* 27.03.829* 26.36.172* 27.46.840* 26.36.051* 27.59.048*   

16 Half Ballzz 6 02.46.53.522 27.48.920 27.16.374* 28.43.004* 25.44.973* 29.21.106* 26.04.851* 29.43.214*   

17 Allen Boys 6 02.50.23.003 28.23.833 30.12.455* 28.31.045* 27.24.273* 27.59.540* 27.23.388* 28.52.302*   

18 Bradburn Girls 6 02.51.59.007 28.39.834 31.30.098* 25.36.207* 28.18.888* 26.16.072* 32.45.585* 27.32.157*   

19 McKee 5 02.20.56.170 28.11.234 27.56.442* 30.21.359* 25.38.655* 30.26.396* 26.33.318*    

20 TNT 5 02.26.51.994 29.22.398 29.14.495* 28.42.359* 25.40.253* 29.59.388* 33.15.499*    

21 Moto Baddies 3 01.27.28.966 29.09.655 33.55.339* 28.06.155* 25.27.472*      

22 Throttle Therapy 3 01.18.14.581 26.04.860 26.26.905* 26.25.658* 25.22.018*      

23 The Beefcakes 2 54.27.443 27.13.721 28.26.262* 26.01.181*       

24 HoleShotWarrior 4 01.40.07.347 25.01.836 26.15.851* 24.57.337* 24.28.514* 24.25.645*     


